
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

2 

10 

4 

888 

1 

82 

9 

7 

151 

18 

17 

199 

38 

14 

23 

16 

28 

176 

31 

911 

26 

49 

11 

24 

121 

57 

45 

22 

Name 

HERMANS Koen / MUSSET Nicolas 

DIERCKENS Arne / BAX Robbie 

GIRAUD Valentin / HALLER Andres 

BROWN Stuart / CHAMBERLAIN Josh 

VANLUCHENE Marvin / VAN DEN BOGAART Ben 

BAX Etienne / STUPELIS Kaspars 

SANDERS Davy / KUNNAS Lari 

VARIK Kert / DAIDERS Lauris 

GORDEJEV Gert / KIVASTE Keit 

COMPALATI Zeno / CHOPIN Bastien 

KEUBEN Justin / RIETMAN Dion 

RODIONOV Igor / LINA Maurice 

KOLENCIK Petr / HEJHAL Matej 

VAN WERVEN Gert Jr / BEUNK Peter 

KINGE George / GRAY Lewis 

SANTERMANS Kristof / BELECKAS Konstantinas 

BROWN Jake / MILLARD Joe 

JANECKE Eddie / BOTHUR Gordon 

BOUKAL Jan / BOUKAL Pavel 

PETER Adrian / ZATLOUKAL Miroslav 

NORMAK Markus / KASESALU Karl-Albert 

REESNA Tanel / EIER Teet 

KUNNAS Riku / JUMPPANEN Henri 

REIMANN Joachim / ANTHONY Brian 

ENGELBRECHT Sebastian / KARNATZ John 

KARING Ülar / TUUL Tõnis 

BALTUŠIS Tomas / NATKA Tadas 

CUCHE Christophe / CUHCE Maxime 

Nat. 

NED/FRA 

BEL/NED 

FRA/GER 

GBR/GBR 

BEL/NED 

NED/LAT 

BEL/FIN 

EST/LAT 

EST/EST 

ITA/FRA 

NED/NED 

EST/EST 

CZE/CZE 

NED/NED 

GBR/GBR 

BEL/LTU 

GBR/GBR 

GER/GER 

CZE/CZE 

GER/CZE 

EST/EST 

EST/EST 

FIN/FIN 

GER/AUS 

GER/GER 

EST/EST 

LTU/LTU 

SUI/SUI 

FMN 

KNMV/FFM 

FMB/KNMV 

FFM/DMSB 

ACU/ACU 

FMB/KNMV 

KNMV/LaMSF 

FMB/SML 

EMF/LaMSF 

EMF/EMF 

FMI/FFM 

KNMV/KNMV 

EMF/EMF 

ACCR/ACCR 

KNMV/KNMV 

ACU/ACU 

FMB/LMSF 

ACU/ACU 

DMSB/DMSB 

ACCR/ACCR 

DMSB/ACCR 

EMF/EMF 

EMF/EMF 

SML/SML 

DMSB/DMSB 

DMSB/DMSB 

EMF/EMF 

LMSF/LMSF 

FMS/FMS 

Make 

WSP Zabel 

WSP Zabel 

WHT Mega 

WHT Husqvarna 

VMC Zabel 

WSP Zabel 

WSP Zabel 

WSP Husqvarna 

WSP Husqvarna 

VMC Zabel 

VMC Zabel 

WSP Zabel 

WSP Zabel 

WSP TM 

VMC Zabel 

WSP Zabel 

WSP Zabel 

WSP Mega 

WSP Zabel 

WSP Zabel 

WSP Zabel 

VMC Zabel 

WSP KTM 

VMC Zabel 

WHT KTM 

WHT KTM 

WSP Husqvarna 

VMC KTM 

Best Tm 

1:54.133 

1:54.506 

1:54.919 

1:55.339 

1:55.343 

1:55.487 

1:56.406 

1:56.735 

1:57.220 

1:57.432 

1:57.645 

1:57.680 

1:58.473 

1:58.765 

1:58.893 

1:59.093 

1:59.710 

1:59.814 

2:01.450 

2:01.789 

2:01.836 

2:03.035 

2:03.477 

2:05.238 

2:05.313 

2:07.643 

2:08.560 

2:25.019 

Diff 

0.373 

0.786 

1.206 

1.210 

1.354 

2.273 

2.602 

3.087 

3.299 

3.512 

3.547 

4.340 

4.632 

4.760 

4.960 

5.577 

5.681 

7.317 

7.656 

7.703 

8.902 

9.344 

11.105 

11.180 

13.510 

14.427 

30.886 

Gap 

0.373 

0.413 

0.420 

0.004 

0.144 

0.919 

0.329 

0.485 

0.212 

0.213 

0.035 

0.793 

0.292 

0.128 

0.200 

0.617 

0.104 

1.636 

0.339 

0.047 

1.199 

0.442 

1.761 

0.075 

2.330 

0.917 

16.459 

In Lap 

9 

4 

7 

6 

9 

4 

10 

6 

9 

6 

7 

5 

8 

6 

10 

8 

9 

4 

8 

8 

5 

4 

4 

5 

8 

6 

4 

2 

Laps 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

10 

10 

8 

9 

6 

11 

5 

8 

9 

10 

11 

9 

7 

11 

8 

8 

6 

8 

9 

10 

8 

9 

2 

Total Tm 

30:43.964 

30:01.457 

31:03.309 

27:33.722 

30:35.349 

31:11.156 

30:10.595 

25:38.788 

31:11.051 

22:48.994 

32:02.828 

18:29.875 

28:01.937 

28:30.628 

31:13.177 

29:54.575 

28:18.094 

31:15.685 

31:02.200 

31:21.847 

30:28.581 

16:49.184 

31:46.786 

30:22.637 

30:14.447 

28:17.552 

31:04.890 

5:16.408 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9.06.2019 10:32:31 

Jury president: Janika JUDEIKA 

Clerk of the course: Florian MOSER 

Chief timekeeper: Johanna SAAREKE 

Subject to ratification by the International Jury Publ.time: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  EMF 

FIM Sidecar Motocross World Championship 

Sidecar IMN 204/07 

Warm-up 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:00:03 

Kiviõli motocross track 1,820 km 

9.06.2019 10:00 


